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Scott

45 - Swifton

Barren

Ben

Pleasant Grove

Richwood

Zion

Ashley

20 - Marion

Cave

Morgan

21 - Morgan

Arbanna

Washington

Piney Fork

Big Creek

Cushman / Union

Lafferty

Gainsboro

14 - Dowell

PR-SB

Jackson

Black River / Marshall

38

13 - Dent

Jefferson

15 - Duty

Davidson

East Out 

Strawberry

02 - Ashland

26 - Spring River

Lave Creek

19 - Lawrence

27 - Strawberry

Big Bottom / Wycough / Logan

Sylamore

51 - Waters Store

West Sullivan

Northeast

Guion Rural

Myron

Strawberry

Dodd Mtn

22 - Promised Land

South Lebanon

Washington

Moorefield

16 - Eaton

04 - Black Rock

Highland

03 - Black River

Ruddell Rural

Big Spring

White River

07 - Boas #3

18 - Jesup

East Sullivan

Mt. Pleasant Rural

North Lebanon

Greenbrier - Locust Grove

16 - East Roanoke

21 - Spring River

01 - Annieville

17 - Flat Creek

03 - Butler

06 - Boas #2

23 - Reeds Creek Saffell

North Big Rock

06 - California

South Big Rock

14 - Healing Springs

South Union

24 - Reeds Creek Strawberry

Relief

11 - Campbell #3

11 - Grassey Outside

Greenbrier - Desha

Foothills

28 - Thacker

10 - Campbell #2

11 - Janes Creek

Moorefield Ward 1

Horseshoe Bend Ward 4

McHue 3

Ruddell Ward 2

Greenbrier - Jamestown

Myron

05 - Boas #1

Ruddell Ward 4

Myron

Foothills

28 - Shady Grove

Ruddell Ward 3

Foothills

Moorefield Ward 4

28

27

38

2
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39

40
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Izard
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Lawrence

IndependenceStone

Jackson

Randolph

Craighead

Fulton

Cleburne Poinsett

Greene

£¤67

£¤67

£¤67

£¤67

£¤67

£¤67

£¤67

¬«67

¬«167

¬«63

¬«412

¬«62

¬«226

¬«63¬«63

¬«67

¬«67

UV9

UV56

UV25

UV14

UV5

UV62

UV226

UV49

UV412

UV367

UV69

UV63

UV67

UV304

UV34

UV106

UV233

UV69

UV69

UV67

UV63

UV67

UV25

Day

Ben

Gid

Lynn

Cash

Dota

Zion

Nemo

Dunn

Cord

Sage

Sharp

Pitts

Jesup

Riggs

Hogan

McHue

Murta

Guion

Gorby

Egypt

Dicus

Desha

Eaton

Elgin

Nasco

Dowdy

Vance

Union

Aetna

Luber
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Sloan

Sitka

Hoxie

Oxford

Almond

Skaggs

Kenyon

Fender

Kittle

Sidney

O'Neal

Bryant

Noland

Dryden

Fisher

Elnora

Center

Herpel

Denton

Portia

Calvin

Salado

Larkin

Stella

Stuart

Newark

Alicia

Manson

Sharum

Risher

Ballard

Ponders

Chilson

Crocker

Birdell

Newburg

Boswell

Belview

Lindsey

Minturn

Simmons

Wiseman

Wideman

Melrose

Magness

Cushman

Coffman

Swifton

Shannon

Saffell

Imboden

Powhatan

Maxville

Pfeiffer
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Lafferty

LaCrosse

New Hope

Ash Flat
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Franklin

Paroquet

Needmore

Sandtown

Bethesda
Marcella
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Hopewell

Ravenden

Band Mill

Wolquarry
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Southside

Earnheart

Melbourne

Riverview

Cave City

Gainsboro

Williford

Lone Star

Lauratown

Lunenburg

Brockwell

Morriston

Lockheart

Bone Town

Driftwood

Charlotte

Tuckerman

Richwoods

Jamestown

Collietown

Mount Zion

The Quarry

Pocahontas

Black Rock

Myersville

Twin Creek

Batesville

Forty Four

Knob Creek

Strawberry

Annieville

Moorefield

Smithville

Rutherford

Harmontown

Shelbyville

Clover Bend

Brandenburg

Nelsonville

Cedar Grove

Lesterville

Hazel Grove

Violet Hill

Centerville

Arbor Grove

Aa Junction

Pattonville

New Liberty

North Pitts

Saint James

Mount Carmel

Walnut RidgePoughkeepsie

Ruddell Hill

Twin Bridges

Walnut Grove

Locust Grove

College City

Sulphur Rock

Pegg Addition

Evening Shade

Pleasant Hill

Denton Island

Hoover Landing

Mount Pleasant

Meadow Heights

Hickory Valley

Pleasant Grove

Horseshoe Bend

Amith Addition

Strangers Home

East Pocahontas

Big Spring Mill

Rogers Addition

Campbell Station

Wolford Addition

Dennison Heights

Cushman Junction
Eastwood Addition

Clearview Estates

Limedale Junction

Chalybeate Springs

Old Martin Mill Place

Bryant Woodland Heights
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